Position

Executive Director - SELPA

Assist Sup Ed Services

Assist Sup Student Services

Assistant Superintendent-SpEd

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Monterey County Office of
Education

Department

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Certificated Senior
Management

Total Wages

$184,193

$181,417

$176,547

$166,394

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,559
$45,425

$51,381

$44,428



