Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director - SELPA		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$184,193	\$39,559
Assist Sup Ed Services		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$181,417	\$45,425
Assist Sup Student Services		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$176,547	\$51,381
Assistant Superintendent-SpEd		Monterey County Office of Education	Certificated Senior Management	\$166,394	\$44,428